Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - MORADOR

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

90
53
43
1
16

Nome
CARLOS MATIAS RIBEIRO CARVALHO
GILMAR RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
FABIANO FERREIRA
EUGENIO MACARIUS SILVA SANTOS

ANDREY CAUA

G5 SPORTS CRONOMETRAGEM

XSHOW RACE

Sx. ldd.

30
30
35
39

= £ £ £ £

19

www.g5sports.net.br

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1319

Equipe

Tempo
00:19:10.11
00:21:14.52
00:21:51.79
00:21:57.98

00:23:20.08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:08.93
00:21:11.86
00:21:49.53
00:21:55.16

00:23:15.29



